
List of Faculty Advisors of B.Tech. Programme for 2024-25 (1st Year) 
 

Admission 
Year Civil Engineering Electrical Engineering Electronics &  

Communication Engineering Computer Science and Engineering Mechanical Engineering Metallurgical and Material 
Engineering Engineering Physics 

2024-2025 

  
Faculty  

Advisor I  

24CE01001 to 24CE01040 
Name: Dr. Mohit Somani 

Email: mohitsomani@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8765051324 

 
24CE01041 to 24CE01070 
Name: Dr. Rajeswari J S 

Email: rajeswarijs@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:  8440012994 

 
24CE01071 to 24CE01105 

Name: Dr. Saket Dubey 
Email:  saketdubey@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile:  9741171476 
 
 
 

24EE01001 to 24EE01040 
Name: Dr. Abhinav Arya
Email: aarya@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9457250785 

 
24EE01041 to 24EE01082
Name: Dr. Nawaz Hussain

Email: 
nawazhussain@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9867130984 

24EC01001 to 24EC01027
Name: Dr. Akshay K 

Email: akshay@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8921672595 

 
24EC01028 to 24EC01056
Name: Ayan Palchaudhuri
Email: ayan@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8336967747 

 

24CS01001 to 24CS01040 
Name: Dr. Devashree Tripathy 

Email: devashreetripathy@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9692482131 

 
24CS01041 to 24CS01081 

Name: Dr. Ram Prasad Padhy 
Email: ramprasad@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8917308630 
 
 

24ME01001 to 24ME01040 
Name: Dr. Manish Punetha 
Email: maneeshp@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8960544696 
 

24ME01041 to 24ME01070 
Name: Dr.SoumyaRanjan 

Sahoo 
Email:soumyasahoo@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8373840520 
 

24ME01071 to 24ME01108 
Name: Madhusmita Mallick 
Email: mmallick@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8298972691 

24MM01001 to 24MM01038
Name: Dr. Miral Verma 

Email:miralverma@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8090290924 

24EP01001 
to 

24EP01019 
Name:  
Dr. Avijit Kumar 
 
Email: 
avijitkumar@iitbbs.ac.
in 
 
Mobile: 8789905244 

 
 

2024-2025 

  
Faculty  

Advisor II  

24CE01001 to 24CE01055 
Name: Dr. Bankim Chandra 

Mahanta 
Email: bankimcm@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9167768410 
 

24CE01056 to 24CE01105 
Name: Dr. Swathi Krishna S 
Email: swathi@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 6284866035 

24EE01001 to 24EE01040
Name: Dr. Indresh Yadav
Email: indresh@iitbbs.ac.in

Mobile : 8957614226 
 

24EE01041 to 24EE01082
Name: Dr. Sayel Basel 

Email: sayelbaasel@iitbbs.ac.in
Mobile: 8250362496 

- 

24CS01001 to 24CS01040  
Name: Dr. Ashna Jacob 

Email: ashnajacob@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9617427727 

 
24CS01041 to 24CS01081 

Name: Dr. Soumyashree Debasis 
Sahoo Email: 

soumyashreedebasis@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8249786892 

24ME01001 to 24ME01055
Name: Dr. Amar Deep Sarkar 

Email: amar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8277200989 

 
24ME01056 to 24ME01108 

Name: Dr. Avishek Bhandari 
Email: avishekb@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8688764729 
 
 

24MM01001 to 24MM01038
Name: Dr. Kousik 

Samanta 
Email:  kousik@iitbbs.ac.in

Mobile: 7978506909 

 

- 

  


